

匯橋

採用 IFRSs 後之月營業收入資訊

民國 108 年 03 月 單位：新台幣仟元

項目	營業收入淨額
本月	42,431
去年同期	39,195
增減金額	3,236
增減百分比	8.26
本年累計	127,488
去年累計	101,709
增減金額	25,779
增減百分比	25.35
備註	